Celestyal Experience Gross Fares in **EURO** (per person/per cruise)

	3night Iconic Cruises							
	Α	В	С	D	E	Flash		
IA	629	589	459	399	299	249		
IB	669	619	499	429	359	299		
IC	699	649	519	449	379	339		
XA/XBO	729	669	539	469	389	349		
XB	789	729	579	499	419	379		
XC	819	749	599	519	429	389		
XD	849	779	629	539	449	399		
BA	979	879	689	649	599	599		
SG	1389	1249	969	969	969	969		

3 rd /4 th adult	389/ <mark>299</mark> /249
3 rd /4 th child (between 2 and 11 years old)	269/189
Infant (under 2 years old)	129
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for IA-XD	50%
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for BA and SG	100%
Port and Service Charges (included)	129

COMPLIMENTARY €75 SHORE EXCURSION DISCOUNT COMPLIMENTARY SELECT DRINKS INCLUDED WITH MEALS

UPGRADE TO CELESTYAL PLUS EXPERIENCE

FREE Sky High Drinks Package + FREE Additional €75 Shore Excursion
Discount + FREE WiFi Access + DISCOUNTED Specialty Dining
For only €150

Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov
8888	5	3	7	5	2	6	4	1 w
	12	10	14	12	9	13	11	8 w
22 w	19	17	21	19	16	20	18	8888
29 w	26	24	28	26	23	27	25	
		31			30			

4night Iconic Cruises								
	Α	В	С	D	E	Flash		
IA	809	749	589	499	399	349		
IB	839	779	629	549	459	379		
IC	879	819	659	569	479	429		
XA/XBO	919	849	689	589	499	439		
XB	999	919	739	639	529	479		
XC	1039	959	769	659	549	499		
XD	1079	999	799	679	569	509		
BA	1239	1119	879	829	769	769		
SG	1769	1589	1239	1239	1239	1239		

3 rd /4 th adult	499/ <mark>389</mark> /349
3 rd /4 th child (between 2 and 11 years old)	349/249
Infant (under 2 years old)	169
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for IA-XD	50%
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for BA and SG	100%
Port and Service Charges (included)	169

COMPLIMENTARY €75 SHORE EXCURSION DISCOUNT

COMPLIMENTARY SELECT DRINKS INCLUDED WITH MEALS

UPGRADE TO CELESTYAL PLUS EXPERIENCE

FREE Sky High Drinks Package + FREE Additional €75 Shore Excursion
Discount + FREE WiFi Access + DISCOUNTED Specialty Dining
For only €170

Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov
88888	1	6	3	1	5	2	7	4 w
	8	13	10	8	12	9	14	11 w
	15	20	17	15	19	16	21	8888
25 w	22	27	24	22	26	23	28 w	
	29			29		30		

Celestyal Experience Gross Fares in **EURO** (per person/per cruise)

	7night Idyllic, Steps of Paul Cruises								
	Α	В	С	D	Flash				
IA	1239	1149	919	789	599				
IB	1299	1199	979	859	729				
IC	1349	1249	1019	889	759				
XA/XBO	1419	1309	1069	919	779				
XB	1539	1419	1149	989	839				
XC	1589	1469	1189	1019	859				
XD	1659	1529	1229	1059	889				
SJA	1889	1709	1359	1359	1359				
SJB	2029	1829	1449	1449	1449				
SJC	2229	2009	1579	1579	1579				
SG	2559	2289	1759	1759	1759				
SP	3199	2859	2169	2169	2169				

3 rd /4 th adult	789/ <mark>589</mark>
3 rd /4 th child (between 2 and 11 years old)	549/ <mark>399</mark>
Infant (under 2 years old)	289
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for IA-XD	50%
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for Suites	100%
Port and Service Charges (included)	289
	3 rd /4 th child (between 2 and 11 years old) Infant (under 2 years old) Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for IA-XD Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for Suites

COMPLIMENTARY €75 SHORE EXCURSION DISCOUNT

COMPLIMENTARY SELECT DRINKS INCLUDED WITH MEALS

UPGRADE TO CELESTYAL PLUS EXPERIENCE

FREE Sky High Drinks Package + FREE Additional €75 Shore Excursion
Discount + FREE WiFi Access + DISCOUNTED Specialty Dining
For only €240

			Idy	/llic			
Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct
	6	4	1	6	3	7	5
	13	11	8	13	10	14	
	20	18	15	20	17	21	19
	27	25	22	27	24	28	
888888	(888)		29	90000000	31	8888888	88888

<u> </u>	
Steps of	
Paul	
Oct	
12	
80000000	

14night	Combination	n Idyllic, Steps of Paul Cruises
	Α	
IA	1609	
IB	1719	
IC	1789	
XA/XBO	1859	
XB	2009	
XC	2079	
XD	2159	
SJA	2389	
SJB	2549	
SJC	2789	
SG	3109	
SP	3839	

3 rd /4 th adult	1399	88
3 rd /4 th child (between 2 and 11 years old)	929	8
Infant (under 2 years old)	499	88
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for IA-XC	30%	
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for Suites	100%	88
Port and Service Charges (included)	499	8
		_

COMPLIMENTARY €75 SHORE EXCURSION DISCOUNT COMPLIMENTARY SELECT DRINKS INCLUDED WITH MEALS

UPGRADE TO CELESTYAL PLUS EXPERIENCE

FREE Sky High Drinks Package + FREE Additional €75 Shore Excursion Discount + FREE WiFi Access + DISCOUNTED Specialty Dining

For only €390

Mar	Oct
	5
	12
23	888888
	1000000

Celestyal Experience Gross Fares in **EURO** (per person/per cruise)

4night Legendary Aegean Cruises		
	Flash	
IA	399	
IB	459	
IC	479	
XA/XBO	499	
XB	529	
XC	549	
XD	569	
SJA	879	
SJB	939	
SJC	1029	
SG	1239	
SP	1529	

3 rd /4 th adult	389
3 rd /4 th child (between 2 and 11 years old)	349
Infant (under 2 years old)	169
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for IA-XD	30%
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for Suites	100%
Port and Service Charges (included)	169

COMPLIMENTARY €75 SHORE EXCURSION DISCOUNT COMPLIMENTARY SELECT DRINKS INCLUDED WITH MEALS

UPGRADE TO CELESTYAL PLUS EXPERIENCE

FREE Sky High Drinks Package + FREE Additional €75 Shore Excursion
Discount + FREE WiFi Access + DISCOUNTED Specialty Dining
For only €170

L	Mar	4
H		e G
f		V.
Ī	28	
		Í

5night Legendary Aegean and Legendary Ionian Cruises		
	Flash	
IA	479	
IB	549	
IC	579	
XA/XBO	599	
ХВ	639	
XC	659	
XD	679	
SJA	1069	
SJB	1139	
SJC	1249	
SG	1499	
SP	1869	

3 rd /4 th adult	479
3 rd /4 th child (between 2 and 11 years old)	409
Infant (under 2 years old)	189
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for IA-XC	30%
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for Suites	100%
Port and Service Charges (included)	189

COMPLIMENTARY €75 SHORE EXCURSION DISCOUNT COMPLIMENTARY SELECT DRINKS INCLUDED WITH MEALS

UPGRADE TO CELESTYAL PLUS EXPERIENCE

FREE Sky High Drinks Package + FREE Additional €75 Shore Excursion Discount + FREE WiFi Access + DISCOUNTED Specialty Dining For only €200

Mar	Apr
	1
23	
	333333

Celestyal Experience Gross Fares in **EURO** (per person/per cruise)

9night Cruises		
	Α	
IA	689	
IB	869	
IC	909	
XA/XBO	939	
XB	1009	
XC	1039	
XD	1069	
SJA	1659	
SJB	1779	
SJC	1949	
SG	2179	
SP	2699	

3 rd /4 th adult	689
3 rd /4 th child (between 2 and 11 years old)	639
Infant (under 2 years old)	319
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for IA-XD	30%
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for Suites	100%
Port and Service Charges (included)	319

COMPLIMENTARY €75 SHORE EXCURSION DISCOUNT COMPLIMENTARY SELECT DRINKS INCLUDED WITH MEALS

UPGRADE TO CELESTYAL PLUS EXPERIENCE

FREE Sky High Drinks Package + FREE Additional €75 Shore Excursion
Discount + FREE WiFi Access + FREE Access to Exclusive Dining Area +
DISCOUNTED Specialty Dining
For only €290

E	Mar	
L		
L		
Ŀ	23	
L	23	
н	58888	

	12night Cruises		
	Α		
IA	1079		
IB	1119		
IC	1159		
XA/XBO	1199		
ХВ	1289		
XC	1329		
XD	1369		
SJA	2119		
SJB	2269		
SJC	2479		
SG	2769		
SP	3429		

3 rd /4 th adult	1069	
3 rd /4 th child (between 2 and 11 years old)	809	
Infant (under 2 years old)	419	
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for IA-XC	30%	
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for Suites	100%	
Port and Service Charges (included)	419	

COMPLIMENTARY €75 SHORE EXCURSION DISCOUNT COMPLIMENTARY SELECT DRINKS INCLUDED WITH MEALS

UPGRADE TO CELESTYAL PLUS EXPERIENCE

FREE Sky High Drinks Package + FREE Additional €75 Shore

Excursion Discount + FREE WiFi Access + FREE Access to Exclusive

Dining Area + DISCOUNTED Specialty Dining

For only €350

	Apr
	1